
Ali Ghafouri Rowby Rodriguez

5 Legs 6

12 100+ 11

3 140+ 7

3 180 2

40 High-Finish 80

71,04 Average 78,37

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

59 442 95 406 ---> 81 420

100 342 96 310 24 477 58 362

60 282 45 265 120 357 60 302

180 102 65 200 63 294 111 191

54 48 51 149 140 154 140 51

16 32 41 108 130 24 19 32

32 0 24 0

---> 81 420 180 321 57 444

23 478 41 379 92 229 100 344

28 450 43 336 11 218 140 204

95 355 61 275 58 160 40 164

100 255 65 210 50 110 42 122

105 150 81 129 75 35 108 14

60 90 80 49 35 0

65 25 37 12

25 0 ---> 140 361

83 418 100 261

23 478 134 367 100 318 100 161

45 433 60 307 60 258 58 103

50 383 60 247 82 176 62 41

83 300 140 107 48 128 41 0

60 240 27 80

45 195 80 0 140 361 180 321

100 261 140 181

---> 31 470 40 221 22 159

100 401 120 350 81 140 77 82

40 361 180 170 100 40 42 40

60 301 134 36 30 10 40 0

45 256 36 0

---> 45 456

45 456 140 361 100 401 100 356

45 411 100 261 100 301 96 260

26 385 57 204 180 121 65 195

100 285 89 115 66 55 65 130

41 244 50 65 15 40 65 65

140 104 34 31 40 0

31 73 31 0

501 45 456

40 461 140 316

40 421 60 256

95 326 96 160

60 266 100 60

78 188 50 10

40 148 10 0
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